



Discover Together

# AU\$ 750 CashBack offer on all Unistellar telescopes

# How to participate?

- 1. Buy one of the Unistellar telescopes between May 26 and June 25 2023 included.
- 2. **Connect** to the special.unistellar.com WEBSITE between May 26 and August 9 2023 included.
- 3. Click on "Participate".
- 4. The **refund** will be made within 45 days of your participation.

### <u>Terms</u>

#### **ELIGIBILITY CONDITIONS**

For the purchase between May 26 and June 25 2023 included, of an eligible eQuinox, eQuinox 2, or eVscope 2 product<sup>(1)</sup>, **Unistellar will refund AU\$ 750.** 

Refund is made by bank transfer within 45 days from the date of your participation.

(1)

Product	EAN
eQuinox	3701393200219 / 3701393200073 / 3701393200158
eQuinox 2	3701393200233 / 3701393200257
eVscope 2	3701393200165 / 3701393200226 / 3701393200196
Bundle eVscope 2 + BackPack	3701393200189 / 3701393200202 / 3701393200172

## HOW TO BENEFIT FROM THE OFFER?

To receive your refund, complete your participation by following the steps described below **within 45 days of your purchase.** 

GO TO THE WEBSITE special.unistellar.com between May 26 and August 9 2023 included. Click on "participate".

- Complete the form dedicated to the offer.
- Upload your product purchase invoice.
- Upload photo of your product's barcode label (product reference, barcode and product serial number).
- Validate the form.

The electronic validation of the form triggers the issuance of a participation code that will allow you to follow the progress of your participation.

Any entry with incomplete or illegible downloaded elements, and/or not corresponding to the declared purchase information, will be considered void.

Any contact details containing false or erroneous information or which do not allow Unistellar to contact the participant to satisfy the refund, will result in the cancellation of the participation.

If you have any questions, please contact us by email at special.unistellar@custom-promo.fr referencing your participation number.

The data is collected by Qwamplify Activation on behalf of UNISTELLAR, CORP - 185 Alewife Brook Parkway, Suite 210, Cambridge, MA 02138, USA.